ADDITIONAL SELECTION AVAILABLE ON KELE.COM
NEW!
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
16
NEW!
AC
TU
AT

DIRECT COUPLED ACTUATORS NON-SPRING RETURN
MF4, MS4 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
MF4E-60430-100	 Non-spring return 35 in-lb (4 Nm), two-position, floating, terminals
MF41-6043	 Non-spring return 35 in-lb (4 Nm), tri-state control
MS41-6043	 Non-spring return 35 in-lb (4 Nm), proportional control
MF4E-60830-100	 Non-spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), tri-state control, terminals
MF41-6083	 Non-spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), tri-state control
MS41-6083	 Non-spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), proportional control
MF41-6153	 Non-spring return 133 in-lb (15 Nm), tri-state control
MS41-6153	 Non-spring return 133 in-lb (15 Nm), proportional control
MF41-6343	 Non-spring return 300 in-lb (34 Nm), tri-state control
MS41-6343	 Non-spring return 300 in-lb (34 Nm), proportional control
MS41-6340	 Non-spring return 300 in-lb (34 Nm), proportional control, 120 VAC
	 	 ACCESSORIES
AM-756	 Metric to 1/2" NPT conduit adapter for damper actuators
DIMENSIONS